10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1550NMTX/1490NMRX 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
1www.fs.com
10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1550nmTX/1490nmRX
80km DOM Transceiver Module
SFP-10G-BX80
l Compliant to SFP+ MSA
l Fully ROHS Compliant
l Operating Data Rate up to 11.3Gbps

Above is part of our test bed network equipment. For more information, please click the Test Bed PDF. It will be updated in real time as
we expand our portfolio.
10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1550NMTX/1490NMRX 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
9www.fs.com
II. Performance Testing
Each fiber optical transceiver has been fully tested in FS Assured Program equipped with world's most advanced analytical
equipment to ensure that our transceivers work perfectly on your device.
10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1550NMTX/1490NMRX 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
10www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP- 10G-BX SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, D
SFP- 10G-BX SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX40 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX40 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX60 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX60 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX80 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1490TX/ 1550nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX80 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1550TX/ 1490nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX100 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1490TX/ 1550nmRX, SMF, 100km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX100 SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1550TX/ 1490nmRX, SMF, 100km, LC, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 10km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 20km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX40-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX40-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 40km, LC, Industrial, DOM
10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1490NMTX/1550NMRX 80KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
11www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP- 10G-BX60-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1270TX/ 1330nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX60-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1330TX/ 1270nmRX, SMF, 60km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX80-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1490TX/ 1550nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, Industrial, DOM
SFP- 10G-BX80-I SFP+, BIDI, 10GBase, 1550TX/ 1490nmRX, SMF, 80km, LC, Industrial, DOM
Note:
10G SFP+ transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other
brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.